
Questions and Issues for Discussion 

 

As stated in Adopted Policies and Procedures of Senate, questions and issues for 
discussion shall be submitted to the Operations/Agenda Committee (OAC) through the 
University Secretariat. OAC will determine whether to route the question or issue to 
Senate or redirect it to an appropriate unit on campus for a response. 

The deadline for submitting questions and issues for discussion for consideration by 
OAC is 4:00 p.m. on: 

 

Submission Deadline (to OAC) Senate Meeting Date 
 
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

 
Friday, September 19, 2025 

 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

 
Friday, October 17, 2025 

 
Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

 
Friday, November 14, 2025 

 
Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

 
Friday, December 5, 2025 

 
Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

 
Friday, January 16, 2026 

 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

 
Friday, February 13, 2026 

 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

 
Friday, March 13, 2026 

 
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 

 
Friday, April 17, 2026 

 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

 
Friday, May 15, 2026 

 
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 

 
Friday, June 5, 2026 

 

Questions or issues for discussion submitted after the deadline will be considered by 
OAC at a subsequent meeting. 

To submit a question or issue for discussion at the Senate meeting, please send it to the 
University Secretariat at senate@uwo.ca by the submission deadline listed above. 

 

https://www.uwo.ca/univsec/pdf/senate/adopted.pdf
mailto:senate@uwo.ca

